2059-20-052-04-01
ここ

3054-03-337-01-02

Rs.455.00

SFOUR HUNDRED TWELVE Only

B.T.Amount: Rs.53.00
Net Amount:Rs. 412.00

Date: 2023.11.02 11:21:22-C5:30
Sign Of DDO with Sionaigital ESign of DOO

For Accountant General Office Treasury Voucher
No:

Date:
Pay 465.00

(In Words): FOUR HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE ONLY

B.T. Heads: 53.00

Total 53.000nly
(In Cash) : 412.00

(In Words): FOUR HUNDRED TWELVE ONLY

Supdt
Gaz,Officer Auditor

12.0c

ΑΟ-ΠΙ
Treasury/Sub Treasury Officer ESigr

usponsibl
o  fer i

y Nebonal idermatics contve, Rejasthan State Unit (hilp://pвуmопадеr.ra.nlc.ln)
 Group Name:50wrerdtsrelated to this bil are provided by Head of Occ/DDO and hel sh0 Is solely ruspon5054MDR SC

[...]

NEFT/RTGS CHALLAN for CAMPA Funds
Date : 31-10-2023

Agency Name.

| Anptication No.

MSEFISG Flle No

Lecation

Address.

Amount(in Rs)

PWD

6175580108

1(50)ГОREST/2015

RAJASTHAN

Offico PWD Dlviston

chaumahla tohsll gangdhar
district halawar
rajasthanJhalawar

412/-

Amaunt in Words Four Hundred and Twelve Rupees Only

NEFT/RTGS to be made as per following
details;

Beneficiary Name:

IFSC Code:

Pay to Account No.

Bank Name &

Address:

RAJASTHAN CAMPA

UBIN0990335

150856175580108

Valid only for this
challan amount.

Union Bank Of India

FCS Centro,21/1, IIl Floor,